

Project: 2013 Various Sidewalk & City Hall ADA Improvements  
 Owner: City of Pflugerville  
 Job Number: 045-001  
 Bid Date: August 26, 2013 @ 2:30 P.M.  
 Project Location: Pflugerville, Texas



**WAELTZ & PRETE, INC.**  
 CIVIL ENGINEERS  
 3000 JOE DiMAGGIO BLVD. #72  
 ROUND ROCK, TX. 78665  
 PH (512) 505-8953  
 FIRM REG. #F-10308

Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Austin Constructors, LLC		Smith Contracting Co., Inc.		Prism Development, Inc.		Patin Construction, LLC		Myers Concrete Construction, LP		A Greater Austin Development Concrete Construction, LLC		Lassen, Inc	
			Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1 Total Mobilization Payment	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,508.00	\$ 13,508.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
2 Roadway Excavation (Unclassified)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,682.00	\$ 17,682.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 11,286.00	\$ 11,286.00
3 Accessible Ramp (TYPE 2)	3	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 7,650.00
4 Accessible Ramp (TYPE 3)	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 4,625.00
5 Accessible Ramp (TYPE 20)	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00
6 P.C. Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	490	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 19,845.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 62.30	\$ 30,527.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 31,850.00	\$ 115.01	\$ 56,354.90
7 P.C. Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)(FM 685)	53	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 2,623.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 66.60	\$ 3,529.80	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,540.00	\$ 114.57	\$ 6,072.21
8 P.C. Concrete Driveway Approach (6" Thick)	145	SY	\$ 72.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 87.75	\$ 12,723.75	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 78.30	\$ 11,353.50	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,225.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 15,950.00
9 P.C. Concrete Curb and Gutter	26	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 442.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 767.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 832.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,300.00
10 P.C. Concrete Sidewalk Flume	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 2,860.00
11 Silt Fence	685	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,397.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,055.00	\$ 2.81	\$ 1,924.85	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,425.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,712.50
12 Sign Relocation	3	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 253.34	\$ 760.02	\$ 365.00	\$ 1,095.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
13 Adjust Water Valve Box Assembly	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
14 Revegetation	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,800.09	\$ 3,800.09	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
15 Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,682.90	\$ 4,682.90	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
16 Compost Topsoil (BOS or PB) 4"	10	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 405.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,700.00
17 Fiber Mulch Seed	10	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 315.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,700.00
18 TxDOT Handrail Type B	25	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
19 ADA Signage	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 337.63	\$ 1,012.89	\$ 880.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00
20 Remove Pavement Markings 4" W SLD	168	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 5.62	\$ 944.16	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,176.00
21 Pavement Marking 4" W SLD	168	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 630.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,176.00
22 Remove Painted Symbol	3	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 140.49	\$ 421.47	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
23 Painted Symbol	3	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 140.49	\$ 421.47	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
24 Wheel Stops	3	EA	\$ 85.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
<b>Total BASE Bid Amount (Base Bid Items 1 thru 24)</b>				<b>\$ 73,340.00</b>		<b>\$ 77,936.00</b>		<b>\$ 77,328.75</b>		<b>\$ 92,004.00</b>		<b>\$ 106,958.15</b>		<b>\$ 146,932.00</b>		<b>\$ 182,362.61</b>

\* Highlighted cells indicate computational errors or scribner's error on the bid form.